MITSUMI
SD Memory Card Connectors
CIM-E90
FEATURES
1. SMT-type SD memory card connector.
2. Fantastic touch!  With push-in push-out eject
function.
3. Card detection switch and write protect switch

Contact Resistance 100mΩ max.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
HOW TO ORDER
E90-009-21 0-A G G E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Series No. (E90)
2 No. of contacts (009:9pins)
3 material (21:LCP resin)
4 Housing UL grade (0:UL94V-0)
5 Contact plating (A:Contact area Gold, Read area Gold)
6 Contact plating thickness (G:0.3µm)
7 Contact style (G:Angle)
8 Package (E:Taping)
MITSUMI
SD Memory Card Connectors
DIMENSIONS
7 6 5 4 3 2 #1 #9
A  (NTS) B  (NTS)
#3, #4 #1,#2,#5,#6
#7,#8,#9
OFF
ON
ON
OFF
OFF
ON
CARD INSERTION
(0.5) (2.5)
13.5